	STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTME	TV		Form	n C-104
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. 0. BOX 2008 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 P. 0. BOX 2008 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE Preserver AND Authorized Transporter BAD Authorized Transporter AND Authorized Transporter AND Authorized Transporter AND Authorized Transporter Change operating, Inc. Address Change operating, Inc. Address Change operating, Inc. Address Change operating, Inc. Address Construction Inc. to Sirgo Operating, Inc. Change operating, Inc. effective Network Dot Ges Inc. to Sirgo Operating, Inc. effective November 1, 1988. Ichaes of ownership Use name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Long ILe Mattix SR-0-GB Lower Mom State, Peterel or Fee State Understand Transporter of Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 Lower Mom State, Peterel or Fee State Description Of Well AND LEASE Lower Mom Lowere Mom State, Peterel or Fee State					sed 10-01-78
iterator P. O. 60 × 2088 SANTA FE., NEW MEXICO 87501 SANTA FE., NEW MEXICO 87501 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Construction Sirgo-Operating, Inc. Address P.O. 80 × 3331, Midland, Texas 79702 Firsten(I) for filing (Chert proprise) One of Sirgo-Operating, Inc. Address P.O. 80 × 3331, Midland, Texas 79702 Firsten(I) for filing (Chert proprise) One of Sirgo-Operating, Inc. Change in Overship One of overship Change in Overship Change in Overship Change of overship <td></td> <td colspan="3"></td> <td></td>					
rist SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Care office Freatron in the information given is true and complete to the best of investiged and belief. SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE Prestrom orrect Prestrom orrect AND Authomization to TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Covered Singo-Operating, Inc. Address Address P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 Freedeline Decompletine Change in Transporter of. Decompletine Change of ownership Construct of Previous owner Strigo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I becompletine of ownership Construct of Previous owner Stelly Penrose "B" Unit 3 Langlie Mattix SR-O-CB Stelly Penrose "B" Unit 3 Langlie Mattix SR-O-CB Low of Section 32 Township 225 Race 37F, NuPPu, Low of Section 32 Township 225 Race 37F, NuPPu, Low of Section 32 Township 225 Race 37F, NuPPu, Low of Section 32 Township 225 Race 37F, NuPPu, Low of Section 32 Township 225 Race 37F, NuPPu, Low of Section 32 Township 225 Race 37F, NuPPu, Inj	·····				
Intervence Image: String - Operating, Inc. Authorization correct AND Concorrect Sirgo-Operating, Inc. Address Provesting Provesting Concorrect Concorrect Concorrect Concorrect Concorrect Concorrect Concorrect Concorrect Concorrect Change of ownership Concorrect Concorrect Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I beschered for the Medited Transporter of Concorrect String of Ambed on the Medited Transporter of the Medited Transporter of the Medited Transporter of the Medited Transporter of Concorrect I beschered for the Medited T					
REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Construct server Sirgo-Operating, Inc. Construct server Construct server Other (Please capitals) Change in Transporter of: Inc. Construct server Construct server Other (Please capitals) Change operator name from Sirgo-Collier, Inc. to Sirgo Operating, Inc. effective Condenserve Controped for Condenserve <	······	SANTA LE, NET			
Jess PRECOEST FOR ALLOWAGE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OLL AND NATURAL GAS Coveries Sirgo-Operating, Inc. Coveries Sirgo-Operating, Inc. Coveries Coveries Procession Other (Please explain) Change in Graveship Change in Transporter of: Procession Other (Please explain) Change in Graveship Other (Please explain) Change of oversethip Cosingheed Gas Conge in Graveship Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I change of oversethip Cosingheed Gas Conge in Graveship Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I change of oversethip Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I change of oversethip (Ive name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I change of oversethip (Ive name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I change of oversethip (Ive name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I change of oversethip Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I change of oversethip (Ive name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I change of oversethip		······································			
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS	GAS			•	
Coveries Sirgo-Operating, Inc. Nadiver P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 Everand(s) for filing (Cherek proper bar) Diver Veli Change in Transporter of: Diver Veli Change in Ownership Castraheed Gas Condenserie November 1, 1988. I change of ownership give name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I change of ownership give name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I change of ownership give name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND IFASE Lown Name Variation Skelly Penrose "B" Unit 3 Langlie Mattix SR-O-GB State, Federal of Fee State B-2320 Lown of Auborited Transporter of Oil Variation Unit Letter It of Section 32 Towneblo Castraheed Transporter of Oil In destined Transporter of Castraheed Gas Ind ection Tage of Auborited Transporter of Castraheed Gas	······································			NATURAL CAS	
Sirgo-Operating, Inc. Advert P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 Wreton() for ling (Creek propert bar) New Vill Change in Transporter of: Drecomplation Oil Creating in Ormership Controped of Contents Conception Controped of Contents Inc. to Sirgo Operating, Inc. effective November 1, 1988. I change of ownership cive name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Level Name View November 1, 1988. I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Level Name View I No. Skelly Penrose "B" Unit 3 Langlie Mattix SR-Q-GE Stote, Federel or Free State B-2320 Level Nome Unit Levier D_: 660 Feet From The North Line and 990 Feet From The West Line of Section 32 Towney of Authorised Transporter of Costingheed Gas or Dry Gas North Line and Street of Costingheed Gas or Dry Gas Note of Authorised Transporter of Costingheed Gas		AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSI	ORT OIL AND	NATURAL GAS	
Sirgo-Operating, Inc. Advert P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 Wreton() for ling (Creek propert bar) New Vill Change in Transporter of: Drecomplation Oil Creating in Ormership Controped of Contents Conception Controped of Contents Inc. to Sirgo Operating, Inc. effective November 1, 1988. I change of ownership cive name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Level Name View November 1, 1988. I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Level Name View I No. Skelly Penrose "B" Unit 3 Langlie Mattix SR-Q-GE Stote, Federel or Free State B-2320 Level Nome Unit Levier D_: 660 Feet From The North Line and 990 Feet From The West Line of Section 32 Towney of Authorised Transporter of Costingheed Gas or Dry Gas North Line and Street of Costingheed Gas or Dry Gas Note of Authorised Transporter of Costingheed Gas	Onwrated				
P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 Herewill [] (Chere proper tox) Herewill [] Recompliation Herewill [] Recompliation Change in Ownership Change in Ownership Change in Ownership Change of ownership <td></td> <td>Inc.</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		Inc.			
Kreeson(i) for filling (Check proper box) Other (Please explains) New Vell Other (Please explains) Recompliation Oil Dry Gas Change in Ormership Cosinghead Gas Condensate Change in Ormership Cosinghead Gas Condensate Inc. to Sirgo Operating, Inc. effective November 1, 1988. I change in Ormership Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE North Sirgo-Gene Loss Horne Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Langlie Matrix SR-O-GE State, Federal or Fee State B-2320 Location Unit Letter	Address D.O. Poyr 3531 M	idland Toxac 70702			
New Yell Change in Transporter of: Dry Gail Dry Gail Change of pervious owner from Sirgo-Collier, Inc., to Sirgo Operating, Inc. effective November 1, 1988. I change of ownership give name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 Inc. to Sirgo Operating, Inc. effective November 1, 1988. I bescription OF WELL AND LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Kind of Lease Lease Nome Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation State B-2320 Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Inaglie Mattix SR-Q-GB State, Federal or Fee State B-2320 Lease Nome State Description State B-2320 Lease Nome State State B-2320 Lease Nome State Description State B-2320 Lease Nome State State			Other	(Please explain)	<u> </u>
Incompletion Oil Dry Gas Inc. to Sirgo Operating, Inc. effective November 1, 1988. Inc. to Sirgo Operating, Inc. effective I change of ownership Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Location Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Inaglie Mattix SR-Q-GB State, Federal or Fee State B-2320 Location Unit Letter					Sirgo-Collier
X Change in Ownership Cosingheed Gas Condensers November 1, 1988. X Change in Ownership give name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Vell No. Pool Name, Including Formation Xind of Lease Loss Name Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Xind of Lease Lease No. Skelly Penrose "B" Unit 3 Langlie Matrix SR-Q-GB State, Federal or Fee State B-2320 Unit Letter D 660 Feet From The _North _Line and _990 Feet From The West B-2320 Unit Letter D 660 Feet From The _North _Line and _990 Feet From The West B-2320 Unit Letter D 660 Feet From The _North _Line and _990 Feet From The West B-2320 Line of Section 32 Township 22S Range 37E NMPM. Lea County H. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Fool Note: of Condensete Address (Cive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Injection Injection Injection Address (Cive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Insignation of tenthe. Unit<					
I change of ownership give name Sirgo-Collier, Inc., P.O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702 I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Image: Including Formation Kind of Lease Level Name Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Kind of Lease Skelly Penrose "B" Unit 3 Langlie Mattix SR-O-GB State, Federal or Fee State B-2320 Level Name Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation Kind of Lease B-2320 Level Name Bender State B-2320 B-2320 Unit Letter D 660 Feet From The North Line and 990 Feet From The West B-2320 Live of Section 32 TowneNip 22S Range 37E NMPM, Lea County II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which opproved copy of this form is to be seni) Injection Injection Injection Address (Give address to which opproved copy of this form is to be seni) Index of Avthorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which opproved copy of this form is to be seni) Injection Unit Sec. Twp. Ree. Is gas actually connected? When	in the second se	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Loose Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit 3 Langlie Mattix SR-Q-GB State, Federal or Fee State B-2320 Skelly Penrose "B" Unit 3 Langlie Mattix SR-Q-GB State, Federal or Fee State B-2320 Unit Letter D : 660 Feet From TheNorthLine and990 Feet From TheWest B-2320 Unit Letter D : 660 Feet From TheNorthLine and990 Feet From TheWest Line of Section 32 Township 225 Range 37E . NMPH4. Lea County II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorised Transporter of Castinghead Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be seni) Injection Name of Authorised Transporter of Castinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Change in Ownership			ember 1, 1900.	
Skelly Penrose "B" Unit 3 Langlie Mattix SR-Q-GB State, Federal or Fee State B-2320 Location Unit LetterD		D LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including F	ormation	Kind of Lease	Lease No.
Unit Letter D init in the information given is true and complete to the best of the west Unit Letter D i. 660 Feet From The North Line and 990 Feet From The West Line of Section 32 Township 22S Range 37E NMPH, Lea County II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS North Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Injection or Condensate Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Injection Injection Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Injection Injection Verify real contraction of tanks. Is gas actually connected? I' well produces oil or liquids, dive is commingled with thet from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION IOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE DAN 2.5 1989 APPROVED Orig. Signed by Paul Kautas BY Paul Kautas Geologist				State, Federal or Fee State	B-2320
Unit LetterD;		cLangite Mattix	31-0-60		
Indexed Section 32 Towners 372 Towners 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	60 Feel From The North Lin	• and99(Feel From The West	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil	Line of Section 32 To	wnship 225 Range 3	7 <u>E</u>	, мири, Lea	County
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil					
Injection Hans of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Cas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Injection Injection I well produces off or liquids, give location of tanks. I this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: (This production is commingled with that the information given is true and complete to the best of (The production is true and complete to the best of (The production is completed with and belief. (The production is commingled with and belief. (The pr	11. DESIGNATION OF TRANS	PORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	GAS	deces to which approved carry of this lo	um is to be sent!
Hane of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Injection Injection I' well produces oil or liquids, qive location of tanks. Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When I' well produces oil or liquids, qive location of tanks. Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When I' well produces oil or liquids, qive location of tanks. Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When I' well produces oil or liquids. Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When I' well produces oil or liquids. Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? I' this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION IOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED JAN 2 5 1989 19			Abdiess force a		
Injection Injection I' well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks. It is gas actually connected? When i this production is commingled with thet from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE Hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have ten complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of we knowledge and belief. In the second secon	Injection		Address (Cive o	directs to which approved copy of this for	orm is to be sent)
1' well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks. Unit Sec. Twp. Rgs. Is gas actually connected? When 1' well production of tanks. Is gas actually connected? When 1' this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: Is gas actually connected? When 10 TE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1' CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have cen complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of			Acares force a		•
1' will produces oil or liquids. (interpretation of tanks. (this production is commingled with thet from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. (C. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE Interpretation of the fully interpretation division have the fully and that the information given is true and complete to the best of th	Injection	The Providence		connected? When	
IOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have cen complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of the hereby certify. Prover OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION JAN 2 5 1989 Orig. Signed by Paul Kautz Geologist	I' well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.			1 	
IOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have cen complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of the hereby certify. Prover OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION JAN 2 5 1989 Orig. Signed by Paul Kautz Geologist	(this production is commingled wi	th that from any other lease or pool.	give comminglin	g order number:	
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have ten complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of the knowledge and belief. BY	•				
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have cen complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of by knowledge and belief. APPROVED Orig. Signed by Paul Kautz Geologist	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	NCE			
Geologist	cen complied with and that the information	ons of the Oil Conservation Division have on given is true and complete to the best of	APPROVED	Orig. Signed by	, ۱۷
	ly knowledge and belief.		BY		
	\sim		TITLE	(Ground 184	

(Slenaiwe)

(Tule)

(Dale)

Agent

October 14, 1988

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despend well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

RECEIVED

NOV 1 1988 OC 0 HOBBS OFFICE